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Results
MS BOYS 2M
09/23/2017 Cross Country
Lovejoy, TX

See Results For:

Back to Lovejoy XC Invite Main
Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Middle School
September 23,2017

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc
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Finish List - Boys - Middle School Boys
Team Detail - Boys - Middle School Boys

Top
Overall Finish List - Boys
Middle School Boys
O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year }

1 1 3239 Riley Nedrow Lake Cities XC Club 10:34.98 5:17/M 7

2 2 3236  Brayden Kennedy Lake Cities XC Club 10:50.25 5:25/M 7

3 (<5) 2668 Cade Stevens Texas Thunder Track 11:21.86 5:41/M

4 (<5) 2666  Octavio Conde Frankenberg Texas Thunder Track 11:23.85 5:42/M

5 3 3218 Israel Aquino International Leadership - G 11:31.09 5:46/M 8

6 4 3217  Yakob Akiel International Leadership - G 11:33.54 5:47/M 8

7 5 3134  Charles Campbell Highland Park (Dallas) 11:34.05 5:47/M 8

8 6 3156  Alex Hung Highland Park (Dallas) 11:34.11 5:47/M 8

9 7 3380 Matthew Murray Willow Springs 11:36.51 5:48/M 8
10 8 1242  Alex Rayson 620 Running 11:40.38 5:50/M 13-14
11 9 3240  Walker St. John Lake Cities XC Club 11:43.44 5:52/M 8
12 10 3310 Matthew Strawman Shelton 11:44.70 5:52/M 8
13 11 3090 Asten Kirby Clark 11:47.14 5:54/M 7
14 12 1237  Carter Brown 620 Running 11:49.06 5:55/M 13-14
15 13 3242  Conrad Trezza Lake Cities XC Club 11:50.13 5:55/M 7
16 14 3230 Nick Anderson Lake Cities XC Club 11:51.52 5:56/M 7
17 15 3209 Abraham Hernandez Imagine International 11:56.45 5:58/M 8
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(<5)
32
33
34
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37
38
39
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42
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(>7)
(>7)
44
45
(>7)
46
(>7)
47
(>7)
(>7)
48
49
50
51
52
(>7)

3130
3263
3101
3244
3234
1244
3091
3383
3332
3443
2667
3168
1241
3308
3261
3194
3085
1859
3326
3192
3100
3335
3346
3110
3080
3097
3323
3087
3345
3152
3127
3243
3352
3116
3162
3342
3329
3253
3334
3190
3254
3275
3249
3384
3102
3331

Dylan Benak
Adan Guiterrez
Luke Benitez
Ryan Weklar
Jaden Elgin
Dylan Schieffelin
Angel Martinez
Logan Pedersen
Bryce Nivet
Gerardo Grijalva
Damante McBride
Tyler Lundquist
Merrick Peeples
Callen Sighania
Tristen Weaver
Gavin Stallings
Luis Cerda
Kenny Bib

Jack Gordy
Christopher Sims
Jonathan Van Eerden
Jake Park

Paul Valois

Caleb Wells
Harlin Bewley
Ty Karin

Sahi Dodda
Daniel Hernandez
James Thomson
Hunter Hegi
Thomas Bandy
Sam Vanooyen
Jose Meja
Spencer Fanning
Thomas Kerr
Hayden Stager
Zach Lightfoot
Noah Lakey
Fisayo Omonije
William Sherwood
Justin Larson
Jonah Key

Nate Crane
Carson Person
Blaise Carlson

Shaan Mehta

Highland Park (Dallas)
Norman

Dallas HSAA

Lake Cities XC Club
Lake Cities XC Club
620 Running

Clark

Willow Springs

St Mark's of Texas
Sanger

Texas Thunder Track
Highland Park (Dallas)
620 Running

Shelton

Melissa

Highland Park (Dallas)
Clark

Happy Feet Running
St Mark's of Texas
Highland Park (Dallas)
Coram Deo (Flower Mound)
St Mark's of Texas

St Mark's of Texas
Dallas HSAA

Clark

Coram Deo (Flower Mound)
St Mark's of Texas
Clark

St Mark's of Texas
Highland Park (Dallas)
Highland Park (Dallas)
Lake Cities XC Club
Sulphur Springs
Founders Classical (Lewisvil
Highland Park (Dallas)
St Mark's of Texas

St Mark's of Texas
Melissa

St Mark's of Texas
Highland Park (Dallas)
Melissa

Providence Christian
Melissa

Willow Springs

Dallas HSAA

St Mark's of Texas

11:58.24
12:00.23
12:01.09
12:03.17
12:04.49
12:05.78
12:09.01
12:10.19
12:12.58
12:17.09
12:19.28
12:19.99
12:20.40
12:22.29
12:24.85
12:26.40
12:26.89
12:29.11
12:31.59
12:32.16
12:33.71
12:34.90
12:35.24
12:38.45
12:41.48
12:41.97
12:44.31
12:47.71
12:47.79
12:48.38
12:48.66
12:49.22
12:49.72
12:50.04
12:50.36
12:50.92
12:51.09
12:51.58
12:52.30
12:52.75
12:54.44
12:54.97
12:55.79
12:57.58
12:58.05
13:00.24

5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M

-
»
> v W 0 0

o 00 N N

Q
<

13-14

0 00 00 o

-
n
z

00O 00 00 N 00 00 00 00 N 00 00 N OO 0 00 00 NN 00 00 Ul 00 00N O NN

[e]
<



64 (>7) 3333  Lars Ochs

65 53 3292  Andy Cobb

66 54 3207 Nicholas Clough

67 (>7) 3199 James Whitehurst

68 55 3120 Chase Morrison

69 (>7) 3136  Oscar Choi

70 56 3284  Alex Ryan

71 57 3283  Daniel Richardson

72 58 3119  Nolan McNeil

73 59 3427 Dakota Higginbotham

74 60 3423  Omar Cruz

75 (>7) 3320 Ethan Borge

76 (>7) 3321  Jack Burdette

77 (>7) 3337 Aiden Peck

78 (>7) 3336 Sky Park

79 61 3104  Santos Lozano

80 (>7) 3188 Henry Schieber

81 62 3123  Daniel Sheley

82 63 3250 Tevin Galbreath

83 64 3274  Christopher Hardin

84 65 3089 Aidan Hovind

85 66 3435 Joshua Jones

86 67 3264  Griffin Keith

87 (>7) 3339 Henry Schechter

88 68 3219  Julio Cabrera

89 69 3436 Jose Rojas

90 70 1243  Sam Roberts

91 71 1239  Ross McElmurry

92 (>7) 3327 Grant Jackson

93 72 3269 Edwin Rivera

94 73 3429 Blake Hasten

95 74 3268 Edward Rivera

96 75 3084 Jose Cerda

97 76 3353  Carter Owen

98 77 3305 Quinn Muccio

99 (<5) 2342  Ben Davis

100 (>7) 3187  Colton Sanders
O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No Name

101 78 3388 Samuel Walton

102 79 3360 Johnathan Scott

103 80 3357 Edgar Salazar

104 81 3099 Ethan Markwell

105 (>7) 3324  Nat Fisher

106 (>7) 3237 Owen Maritt

107 (>7) 3235  Ethan High

108 82 3428  Shelton Burke

St Mark's of Texas

Shelton

Imagine International
Highland Park (Dallas)
Founders Classical (Lewisvil
Highland Park (Dallas)
Providence Christian
Providence Christian
Founders Classical (Lewisvil
Sanger

Sanger

St Mark's of Texas

St Mark's of Texas

St Mark's of Texas

St Mark's of Texas

Dallas HSAA

Highland Park (Dallas)
Founders Classical (Lewisvil
Melissa

Providence Christian

Clark

Sanger

Norman

St Mark's of Texas
International Leadership - G
Sanger

620 Running

620 Running

St Mark's of Texas

Norman

Sanger

Norman

Clark

Sulphur Springs

Shelton

Park Cities XC

Highland Park (Dallas)
Team

Willow Springs

Sulphur Springs

Sulphur Springs

Coram Deo (Flower Mound)
St Mark's of Texas

Lake Cities XC Club

Lake Cities XC Club

Sanger

13:01.52
13:04.12
13:05.33
13:08.08
13:08.28
13:13.89
13:14.60
13:15.80
13:16.85
13:18.01
13:18.97
13:20.55
13:21.29
13:22.54
13:22.58
13:23.46
13:23.73
13:25.71
13:27.62
13:29.24
13:30.35
13:31.13
13:32.25
13:32.59
13:34.16
13:34.62
13:35.04
13:38.39
13:40.17
13:40.51
13:41.69
13:42.53
13:45.64
13:45.79
13:46.98
13:48.53
13:48.73
Time
13:50.15
13:50.81
13:51.87
13:53.01
13:53.05
13:53.85
13:53.95
13:54.87

6:31/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
Pace
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
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123
124
125
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

83
84
(>7)
85
86
(>7)
87
88
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
89
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
90
91
92
93
94
95
(>7)
96
97
(>7)
(>7)
98
99
100
(>7)
101
(>7)
102
(>7)
(>7)
103
(>7)
(>7)
104
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
105
(>7)
(>7)

1238
3223
3180
3370
3294
3172
3258
3270
3318
3148
3430
3439
3117
3322
3316
3079
3267
3373
3076
3355
3309
3376
3140
3105
3315
3434
3301
3229
3215
3109
3135
3107
3385
3265
3371
3378
3256
3298
3262
3271
2344
1240
3126
3098
3344
3169

Ryan Deeny
Joshua Lopez
Mark Philbin
Landon Heruska
Seth Dauber
Adam Massman
Christian Quintero
Reese Weatherly
Henry Baxter
Miller Graham
Major Bilyeu
Mason Gleason
Caden Ice
Spencer Burke
Sal Abbasi
Wilberth Baltazar
James Rayas
Devon Larimer
Clayton Smith
Jose Rodriguez
Foster Sims

Jack McClure
Raahil Dhingra
Jesse Mathews
Grant Young
James Beaty

Garrett James

Christopher Washington

James Thompson
Will Vogelsang
Cooper Chapman
Joshua Scaife
Jake Piccirillo
Arturo Lopez
Andrew Juarez
Jacob Migura
Eric Olvera
Patrick Horstman
Yahir Flores
Jonathan Brophey
Charlie Poray
Thomas Nash
Preston Aguinaga
Caleb Ledbetter
John Tagtmeier

George Lyke

620 Running
International Leadership - G
Highland Park (Dallas)
Willow Springs
Shelton

Highland Park (Dallas)
Melissa

Norman

St Mark's of Texas
Highland Park (Dallas)
Sanger

Sanger

Founders Classical (Lewisvil
St Mark's of Texas

St Mark's of Texas
Clark

Norman

Willow Springs

Caddo Mills

Sulphur Springs
Shelton

Willow Springs
Highland Park (Dallas)
Dallas HSAA

Shelton

Sanger

Shelton

International Leadership - G
Imagine International
Dallas HSAA

Highland Park (Dallas)
Dallas HSAA

Willow Springs
Norman

Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Melissa

Shelton

Norman

Providence Christian
Park Cities XC

620 Running
Highland Park (Dallas)
Coram Deo (Flower Mound)
St Mark's of Texas
Highland Park (Dallas)

13:57.84
13:58.52
14:02.46
14:02.65
14:05.28
14:05.73
14:06.49
14:07.32
14:08.16
14:13.63
14:17.19
14:17.38
14:18.82
14:20.79
14:21.39
14:22.64
14:24.13
14:25.14
14:25.38
14:29.51
14:29.57
14:30.72
14:31.66
14:31.94
14:33.88
14:34.80
14:35.43
14:41.02
14:42.18
14:44.47
14:44.59
14:44.79
14:44.95
14:49.00
14:49.80
14:49.80
14:52.80
14:55.19
14:55.93
14:57.24
14:57.57
14:59.97
15:00.38
15:01.65
15:02.47
15:04.19

6:59/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
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157
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

(>7)
(>7)
106
107
>7)
>7)
>7)
108
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
109
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
110
(>7)
111
>7)
>7)
>7)
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>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
112
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
113
>7)
(>7)
(>7)
114
(>7)
(>7)
115
(>7)
(>7)
>7)

3366
3106
3354
3214
3317
3094
3325
3348
3260
3364
3186
3170
3374
3278
3367
3426
3129
3277
3082
3111
3163
3431
3103
3246
3369
3379
3381
3213
3341
3195
3438
3372
3288
3363
3131
3096
3338
3437
3259
3216
3347
3280
3077
3174
3257
3251

Hayden Day
Cooper Nowell
Evan Patrick

Evan Plyler

Sam Alfalahi
Martin Valdez Ibanez
Thomas Goglia
Dylan Anderson
Danny Stolte

Caleb Beets
Jackson Sacher
William Mabus
Gage Larson
Benjamin Limsenben
Ashton Edwards
Chase Wernimont
Wilson Bell

Preston Laird

Tyler Brooks

Rex Armstrong
Kalder Korte

Chace Allen

Stuart Loran

Ridge Chaney
Andrew Hager
Davis Mosel

Dean Patterson
Alexander Maclunas
Risha Siddamshetty
Jack Tatum

Cooper Stephens
Daniel Lamping
Oliver Bloom
Dustin Watt

Carter Benson
Noah Gustovich
Thomas Philip
Killian Hammer
Elias Schaftner
Hudson Woodall
Sam Wu

Winston Miller
Adolpho Velasquez
Benjamin McKinney
Canyon Power

Benny Gonzales

Willow Springs

Dallas HSAA

Sulphur Springs
Imagine International
St Mark's of Texas
Clark

St Mark's of Texas
Sulphur Springs
Melissa

Willow Springs
Highland Park (Dallas)
Highland Park (Dallas)
Willow Springs
Providence Christian
Willow Springs
Sanger

Highland Park (Dallas)
Providence Christian

Clark

Founders Classical (Lewisvil

Highland Park (Dallas)
Sanger

Dallas HSAA

Melissa

Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Imagine International
St Mark's of Texas
Highland Park (Dallas)
Sanger

Willow Springs
Shelton

Sulphur Springs
Highland Park (Dallas)

Coram Deo (Flower Mound)

St Mark's of Texas
Sanger

Melissa

Imagine International
St Mark's of Texas
Providence Christian
Caddo Mills

Highland Park (Dallas)
Melissa

Melissa

15:04.77
15:04.83
15:06.24
15:06.81
15:07.93
15:08.20
15:11.90
15:12.46
15:13.30
15:13.59
15:13.86
15:14.07
15:14.98
15:15.49
15:15.94
15:16.43
15:17.29
15:17.88
15:17.98
15:19.20
15:20.21
15:20.39
15:23.60
15:26.91
15:27.22
15:27.47
15:27.78
15:27.85
15:28.07
15:29.51
15:30.31
15:31.48
15:32.63
15:35.21
15:36.35
15:38.93
15:41.17
15:41.86
15:42.09
15:42.21
15:43.47
15:43.66
15:43.84
15:45.98
15:48.12
15:50.92

7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
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O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No Name
201 116 3074  Tyler Paige
202 (>7) 3176  Gavin Monk
203 (>7) 3083 Rhett Butler
204 117 3401 Connor Ballew
205 (>7) 3422  Adriel Salmeron
206 (>7) 3343  Shane Sweet
207 (>7) 3279 Thomas Lyons
208 (>7) 3139 Dane Dabboussi
209 (>7) 3092 Brian Martinez
210 (>7) 3273  Jack Fitzmartin
211 (>7) 3153  Nicholas Hempel
212 (>7) 3391 Dean Wright
213 (>7) 3319 Roome Becker
214 118 3227 Jonathan Solorzano
215 (>7) 3362 Hunter Watson
216 (>7) 3368 John Falco
217 (>7) 3290 Nicholas Brown
218 (>7) 3178 Paul Nelson
219 (>7) 3093 Cameron Rico
220 (>7) 3356 Jc Salas
221 (>7) 3151 Jared Hart
222 (>7) 3266 Angel Ramirez
223 (>7) 3147  Harrison Gibbins
224 (>7) 3159 Taylor Judge
225 (>7) 3359  Uriel Sanchez
226 (>7) 3386 Gage Ramos
227 119 3122 Tyler Scott
228 (>7) 3165 William Leinart
229 (>7) 3389 Maddox Willard
230 (>7) 3330 Jackson Lutz
231 (<5) 2626 Beau Exall
232 120 3208 Daniel Gonzalez
233 (>7) 3433 Elliott Doughty
234 121 3222 Joel Lagranade
235 (>7) 3248  Lars Costilla
236 (>7) 3171 Bradford Manley
237 (>7) 3175 Wolfgang Michel
238 122 3072 Caleb Brown
239 123 3405 Jack Strahan
240 (<5) 2343  Aidan Glendenning
241 (>7) 3387 Walker Sims
242 124 3075  Allen Pruitt
243 (>7) 3392  Aaron Yount
244 (>7) 3282 Maddox Reinke
245 (>7) 3306 Charles Regg

Team
Caddo Mills

Highland Park (Dallas)
Clark

Prince of Peace
Sanger

St Mark's of Texas
Providence Christian
Highland Park (Dallas)
Clark

Providence Christian
Highland Park (Dallas)
Willow Springs

St Mark's of Texas
International Leadership - G
Sulphur Springs
Willow Springs
Shelton

Highland Park (Dallas)
Clark

Sulphur Springs
Highland Park (Dallas)
Norman

Highland Park (Dallas)
Highland Park (Dallas)
Sulphur Springs
Willow Springs
Founders Classical (Lewisvil
Highland Park (Dallas)
Willow Springs

St Mark's of Texas

St Marks Of Texas
Imagine International
Sanger

International Leadership - G
Melissa

Highland Park (Dallas)
Highland Park (Dallas)
Caddo Mills

Prince of Peace

Park Cities XC

Willow Springs
Caddo Mills

Willow Springs
Providence Christian

Shelton

Time
15:53.60
15:55.58
15:56.06
15:58.61
15:59.32
15:59.73
16:07.14
16:07.78
16:08.30
16:09.01
16:10.60
16:11.31
16:11.66
16:15.63
16:17.55
16:18.69
16:20.48
16:20.55
16:21.55
16:25.86
16:26.57
16:28.20
16:28.95
16:33.97
16:35.13
16:36.81
16:40.82
16:43.09
16:47.88
16:49.28
16:53.48
16:54.54
16:57.09
17:12.66
17:14.59
17:15.36
17:16.59
17:18.07
17:19.73
17:20.05
17:24.42
17:30.53
17:30.74
17:32.92
17:33.32

Pace
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
125
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
126
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
127
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
128
(>7)

3425
3285
3128
2618
3113
3073
3078
3205
3081
3351
3442
3440
3255
3086
3182
3245
3179
3424
3177
3375
3210
3403
3390
3221
3312
3184
3349
3164
3289
3276
3399
3272
3302
3313
3200
3307
3311
3404
3296

Kenan Matthews
Nicholas Scalia
Truman Barden
Jackson Smith
Joseph Cook
Isaac Hitt

Jacob Almaguer
Ibrahim Ashraf
Clifford Brogdon
Scott Major

Lane Bielefeldt
Max Brown
Caden Murdock
Logan Guidice
David Pike

David Burke
William Nguyen
Landon Baldasaro
Carter Moreland
Joshua Lass

Max Hertzberg
Parker Kersting
Alexander Williams
Arian Gomez
Jonathan Walter
Fahad Qureshi
Cason Foster
William Lampe
Thomas Boyle
Sebastian Kiehn
Nick Gerik
Francois Burger
Aiden Jones
Layton Woodruff
Aiden Wilder
Benjamin Ripchick
Drew Stuckey
Michael Klass

Aiden Faulkner

Sanger

Providence Christian

Highland Park (Dallas)

SpeedKIDZ ELITE

Founders Classical (Lewisvil

Caddo Mills
Clark

Imagine International

Clark

Sulphur Springs
Sanger

Sanger

Melissa

Clark

Highland Park (Dallas)

Melissa

Highland Park (Dallas)

Sanger

Highland Park (Dallas)

Willow Springs

Imagine International

Prince of Peace

Willow Springs

International Leadership - G

Shelton

Highland Park (Dallas)

Sulphur Springs

Highland Park (Dallas)

Shelton

Providence Christian
Prince of Peace
Providence Christian
Shelton

Shelton

Highland Park (Dallas)

Shelton
Shelton
Prince of Peace

Shelton

17:38.10
17:39.19
17:39.38
17:41.42
17:45.20
17:49.69
17:52.42
17:52.50
18:05.05
18:09.51
18:09.84
18:11.72
18:17.07
18:19.41
18:57.54
19:02.90
19:03.93
19:09.16
19:26.27
19:32.85
19:38.20
19:42.28
19:57.05
20:17.69
20:33.57
20:40.44
20:54.48
21:02.41
21:05.88
21:15.55
21:34.94
21:36.40
22:07.68
22:22.25
22:57.04
23:01.54
23:09.06
23:47.69
23:51.95

8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:59/M
10:09/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:27/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:38/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
11:04/M
11:11/M
11:29/M
11:31/M
11:35/M
11:54/M
11:56/M

O O 00 O N OO OO O 00 O O N 00 00 0O N N O U0 NN N 00NN 00 0 000 NN N NN AN o
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Team - Lake Cities XC Club
Team Score (places): 39

Bib No
3239
3236
3240
3242
3230
3244
3234
3243
3237
3235

Team - Highland Park (Dallas)

Name

Riley Nedrow
Brayden Kennedy
Walker St. John
Conrad Trezza
Nick Anderson
Ryan Weklar
Jaden Elgin
Sam Vanooyen
Owen Maritt
Ethan High

Team Score (places): 83

Bib No
3134
3156
3130
3168
3194
3192
3152
3127
3162
3190
3199
3136
3188
3187
3180
3172
3148
3140
3135
3126
3169
3186
3170
3129
3163
3195
3131

Name

Charles Campbell
Alex Hung

Dylan Benak
Tyler Lundquist
Gavin Stallings
Christopher Sims
Hunter Hegi
Thomas Bandy
Thomas Kerr
William Sherwood
James Whitehurst
Oscar Choi

Henry Schieber
Colton Sanders
Mark Philbin
Adam Massman
Miller Graham
Raahil Dhingra
Cooper Chapman
Preston Aguinaga
George Lyke
Jackson Sacher
William Mabus
Wilson Bell
Kalder Korte

Jack Tatum

Carter Benson

Final Team Results - Boys

Team Score (times): 56:50.32

Year

7

v U1 0 U1 00 N N o0 N

Team Score (times): 59:52.79

Year

8

N0 N 00 N 00N 00 00 00 00 00 N0 NN N 00N 0NN 0 0o 0 0o

Middle School Boys

O'All Place
1
2
9
13
14
(19)
(20)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
5
6

16

26

30

(33)

(43)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:11:22.06
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 10:34.98 10:34.98 0:00.00
3 10:50.25 21:25.23 0:15.27
12 11:43.44 33:08.67 1:08.46
25 11:50.13 44:58.80 1:15.15
39 11:51.52 56:50.32 1:16.54
(58) 12:03.17  1:08:53.49 1:28.19
(78) 12:04.49 1:20:57.98 1:29.51
12:49.22 1:33:47.20 2:14.24

13:53.85 1:47:41.05 3:18.87

13:53.95  2:01:35.00 3:18.97

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:11:58.56
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

5 11:34.05 11:34.05 0:00.00
11 11:34.11 23:08.16 0:00.06
27 11:58.24 35:06.40 0:24.19
53 12:19.99 47:26.39 0:45.94
83 12:26.40 59:52.79 0:52.35
(116) 12:32.16 1:12:24.95 0:58.11
(159) 12:48.38 1:25:13.33 1:14.33
12:48.66  1:38:01.99 1:14.61

12:50.36 1:50:52.35 1:16.31

12:52.75 2:03:45.10 1:18.70

13:08.08 2:16:53.18 1:34.03

13:13.89 2:30:07.07 1:39.84

13:23.73  2:43:30.80 1:49.68

13:48.73 2:57:19.53 2:14.68

14:02.46 3:11:21.99 2:28.41

14:05.73 3:25:27.72 2:31.68

14:13.63 3:39:41.35 2:39.58

14:31.66 3:54:13.01 2:57.61

14:44.59  4:08:57.60 3:10.54

15:00.38 4:23:57.98 3:26.33

15:04.19 4:39:02.17 3:30.14

15:13.86 4:54:16.03 3:39.81

15:14.07 5:09:30.10 3:40.02

15:17.29  5:24:47.39 3:43.24

15:20.21 5:40:07.60 3:46.16

15:29.51 5:55:37.11 3:55.46

15:36.35 6:11:13.46 4:02.30



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Pos
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3174
3176
3139
3153
3178
3151
3147
3159
3165
3171
3175
3128
3182
3179
3177
3184
3164
3200

Benjamin McKinney
Gavin Monk
Dane Dabboussi
Nicholas Hempel
Paul Nelson
Jared Hart
Harrison Gibbins
Taylor Judge
William Leinart
Bradford Manley
Wolfgang Michel
Truman Barden
David Pike
William Nguyen
Carter Moreland
Fahad Qureshi
William Lampe

Aiden Wilder

Team - 620 Running

Team Score (places): 138

Bib No
1242
1237
1244
1241
1243
1239
1238
1240

Bib No
3090

Name

Alex Rayson
Carter Brown
Dylan Schieffelin
Merrick Peeples
Sam Roberts
Ross McEImurry
Ryan Deeny

Thomas Nash

Team - Clark
Team Score (places): 143
Name
Asten Kirby
Angel Martinez

3091
3085
3080
3087
3089
3084
3079
3094
3082
3083
3092
3093
3078

Luis Cerda

Harlin Bewley
Daniel Hernandez
Aidan Hovind
Jose Cerda
Wilberth Baltazar
Martin Valdez Ibanez
Tyler Brooks
Rhett Butler
Brian Martinez
Cameron Rico

Jacob Almaguer

7 More Than 7 15:45.98  6:26:59.44 4:11.93
8 More Than 7 15:55.58 6:42:55.02 4:21.53
8 More Than 7 16:07.78 6:59:02.80 4:33.73
8 More Than 7 16:10.60 7:15:13.40 4:36.55
8 More Than 7 16:20.55 7:31:33.95 4:46.50
8 More Than 7 16:26.57  7:48:00.52 4:52.52
8 More Than 7 16:28.95 8:04:29.47 4:54.90
7 More Than 7 16:33.97 8:21:03.44 4:59.92
7 More Than 7 16:43.09 8:37:46.53 5:09.04
8 More Than 7 17:15.36 8:55:01.89 5:41.31
7 More Than 7 17:16.59 9:12:18.48 5:42.54
7 More Than 7 17:39.38 9:29:57.86 6:05.33
7 More Than 7 18:57.54 9:48:55.40 7:23.49
7 More Than 7 19:03.93  10:07:59.33 7:29.88
7 More Than 7 19:26.27  10:27:25.60 7:52.22
8 More Than 7 20:40.44  10:48:06.04 9:06.39
7 More Than 7 21:02.41  11:09:08.45 9:28.36
7 More Than 7 22:57.04 11:32:05.49 11:22.99
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:01:30.66 Ave Time:12:18.13
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
13-14 8 8 11:40.38 11:40.38 0:00.00
13-14 12 20 11:49.06 23:29.44 0:08.68
12-No 21 41 12:05.78 35:35.22 0:25.40
13-14 27 68 12:20.40 47:55.62 0:40.02
13-14 70 138 13:35.04 1:01:30.66 1:54.66
13-14 (71) (209) 13:38.39  1:15:09.05 1:58.01
13-14 (83) (292) 13:57.84 1:29:06.89 2:17.46
13-14 More Than 7 14:59.97 1:44:06.86 3:19.59
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:01:52.23 Ave Time:12:22.45
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
7 11 11 11:47.14 11:47.14 0:00.00
7 22 33 12:09.01 23:56.15 0:21.87
8 31 64 12:26.89 36:23.04 0:39.75
8 38 102 12:41.48 49:04.52 0:54.34
8 41 143 12:47.71 1:01:52.23 1:00.57
8 (65) (208) 13:30.35  1:15:22.58 1:43.21
8 (75) (283) 13:45.64 1:29:08.22 1:58.50
8 More Than 7 14:22.64 1:43:30.86 2:35.50
7 More Than 7 15:08.20 1:58:39.06 3:21.06
8 More Than 7 15:17.98  2:13:57.04 3:30.84
8 More Than 7 15:56.06  2:29:53.10 4:08.92
7 More Than 7 16:08.30 2:46:01.40 4:21.16
7 More Than 7 16:21.55 3:02:22.95 4:34.41
7 More Than 7 17:52.42 3:20:15.37 6:05.28



15
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3081
3086

Team - St Mark's of Texas
Team Score (places): 167

Bib No
3332
3326
3335
3346
3323
3345
3342
3329
3334
3331
3333
3320
3321
3337
3336
3339
3327
3324
3318
3322
3316
3344
3317
3325
3341
3338
3347
3343
3319
3330

Bib No
3261
3253
3254
3249
3250
3258
3256
3260

Clifford Brogdon

Logan Guidice

Name

Bryce Nivet
Jack Gordy
Jake Park

Paul Valois
Sahi Dodda
James Thomson
Hayden Stager
Zach Lightfoot
Fisayo Omonije
Shaan Mehta
Lars Ochs
Ethan Borge
Jack Burdette
Aiden Peck

Sky Park

Henry Schechter
Grant Jackson
Nat Fisher
Henry Baxter
Spencer Burke
Sal Abbasi
John Tagtmeier
Sam Alfalahi

Thomas Goglia

Risha Siddamshetty

Thomas Philip
Sam Wu
Shane Sweet
Roome Becker

Jackson Lutz

Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): 237

Name

Tristen Weaver
Noah Lakey

Justin Larson

Nate Crane

Tevin Galbreath
Christian Quintero
Eric Olvera

Danny Stolte

More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:02:38.62

Year

8
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O'All Place
24
32
35
36

40

(42)

(46)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:04:34.28

o)
Y
2
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O'All Place
29
47
48
50
63
(87)
(103)
More Than 7

18:05.05 3:38:20.42 6:17.91
18:19.41 3:56:39.83 6:32.27
Finish Position - 5
Ave Time:12:31.72

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24 12:12.58 12:12.58 0:00.00
56 12:31.59 24:44.17 0:19.01
91 12:34.90 37:19.07 0:22.32
127 12:35.24 49:54.31 0:22.66
167 12:44.31 1:02:38.62 0:31.73
(209) 12:47.79  1:15:26.41 0:35.21
(255) 12:50.92 1:28:17.33 0:38.34
12:51.09 1:41:08.42 0:38.51
12:52.30 1:54:00.72 0:39.72
13:00.24 2:07:00.96 0:47.66
13:01.52 2:20:02.48 0:48.94
13:20.55 2:33:23.03 1:07.97
13:21.29 2:46:44.32 1:08.71
13:22.54 3:00:06.86 1:09.96
13:22.58 3:13:29.44 1:10.00
13:32.59 3:27:02.03 1:20.01
13:40.17 3:40:42.20 1:27.59
13:53.05 3:54:35.25 1:40.47
14:08.16 4:08:43.41 1:55.58
14:20.79 4:23:04.20 2:08.21
14:21.39 4:37:25.59 2:08.81
15:02.47 4:52:28.06 2:49.89
15:07.93 5:07:35.99 2:55.35
15:11.90 5:22:47.89 2:59.32
15:28.07 5:38:15.96 3:15.49
15:41.17 5:53:57.13 3:28.59
15:43.47 6:09:40.60 3:30.89
15:59.73 6:25:40.33 3:47.15
16:11.66 6:41:51.99 3:59.08
16:49.28 6:58:41.27 4:36.70

Finish Position - 6
Ave Time:12:54.86

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
29 12:24.85 12:24.85 0:00.00
76 12:51.58 25:16.43 0:26.73
124 12:54.44 38:10.87 0:29.59
174 12:55.79 51:06.66 0:30.94
237 13:27.62 1:04:34.28 1:02.77
(324) 14:06.49 1:18:40.77 1:41.64
(427) 14:52.80 1:33:33.57 2:27.95
15:13.30 1:48:46.87 2:48.45



9 3246 Ridge Chaney 7 More Than 7 15:26.91 2:04:13.78 3:02.06
10 3259  Elias Schaftner 8 More Than 7 15:42.09 2:19:55.87 3:17.24
11 3257 Canyon Power 7 More Than 7 15:48.12 2:35:43.99 3:23.27
12 3251 Benny Gonzales 8 More Than 7 15:50.92 2:51:34.91 3:26.07
13 3248  Lars Costilla 7 More Than 7 17:14.59 3:08:49.50 4:49.74
14 3255 Caden Murdock 8 More Than 7 18:17.07  3:27:06.57 5:52.22
15 3245  David Burke 8 More Than 7 19:02.90  3:46:09.47 6:38.05
Team - Willow Springs Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 244 Team Score (times): 1:04:37.08 Ave Time:12:55.42
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3380 Matthew Murray 8 7 7 11:36.51 11:36.51 0:00.00
2 3383  Logan Pedersen 7 23 30 12:10.19 23:46.70 0:33.68
3 3384 Carson Person 8 51 81 12:57.58 36:44.28 1:21.07
4 3388 Samuel Walton 8 78 159 13:50.15 50:34.43 2:13.64
5 3370 Landon Heruska 7 85 244 14:02.65 1:04:37.08 2:26.14
6 3373  Devon Larimer 7 (91) (335) 14:25.14  1:19:02.22 2:48.63
7 3376  Jack McClure 7 (95) (430) 14:30.72  1:33:32.94 2:54.21
8 3385  Jake Piccirillo 8 More Than 7 14:44.95 1:48:17.89 3:08.44
9 3371  Andrew Juarez 8 More Than 7 14:49.80 2:03:07.69 3:13.29
10 3378 Jacob Migura 7 More Than 7 14:49.80 2:17:57.49 3:13.29
11 3366 Hayden Day 7 More Than 7 15:04.77 2:33:02.26 3:28.26
12 3364 Caleb Beets 8 More Than 7 15:13.59  2:48:15.85 3:37.08
13 3374  Gage Larson 7 More Than 7 15:14.98 3:03:30.83 3:38.47
14 3367 Ashton Edwards 7 More Than 7 15:15.94 3:18:46.77 3:39.43
15 3369 Andrew Hager 7 More Than 7 15:27.22 3:34:13.99 3:50.71
16 3379 Davis Mosel 8 More Than 7 15:27.47 3:49:41.46 3:50.96
17 3381 Dean Patterson 7 More Than 7 15:27.78  4:05:09.24 3:51.27
18 3372 Daniel Lamping 7 More Than 7 15:31.48 4:20:40.72 3:54.97
19 3391 Dean Wright 7 More Than 7 16:11.31 4:36:52.03 4:34.80
20 3368 John Falco 7 More Than 7 16:18.69 4:53:10.72 4:42.18
21 3386 Gage Ramos 7 More Than 7 16:36.81 5:09:47.53 5:00.30
22 3389 Maddox Willard 7 More Than 7 16:47.88  5:26:35.41 5:11.37
23 3387  Walker Sims 7 More Than 7 17:24.42 5:43:59.83 5:47.91
24 3392  Aaron Yount 8 More Than 7 17:30.74 6:01:30.57 5:54.23
25 3375 Joshua Lass 8 More Than 7 19:32.85 6:21:03.42 7:56.34
26 3390 Alexander Williams 7 More Than 7 19:57.05  6:41:00.47 8:20.54
Team - Shelton Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 254 Team Score (times): 1:05:03.37 Ave Time:13:00.67
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3310 Matthew Strawman 8 10 10 11:44.70 11:44.70 0:00.00
2 3308 Callen Sighania 8 28 38 12:22.29 24:06.99 0:37.59
3 3292  Andy Cobb 8 53 91 13:04.12 37:11.11 1:19.42
4 3305 Quinn Muccio 8 77 168 13:46.98 50:58.09 2:02.28
5 3294  Seth Dauber 8 86 254 14:05.28 1:05:03.37 2:20.58
6 3309 Foster Sims 8 (94) (348) 14:29.57 1:19:32.94 2:44.87
7 3315 Grant Young 7 (97) (445) 14:33.88 1:34:06.82 2:49.18



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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3301
3298
3288
3290
3306
3312
3289
3302
3313
3307
3311
3296

Garrett James
Patrick Horstman
Oliver Bloom
Nicholas Brown
Charles Regg
Jonathan Walter
Thomas Boyle
Aiden Jones
Layton Woodruff
Benjamin Ripchick
Drew Stuckey

Aiden Faulkner

Team Score (places): 257

Bib No
3218
3217
3219
3223
3229
3227
3222
3221

Name

Israel Aquino

Yakob Akiel

Julio Cabrera

Joshua Lopez
Christopher Washington
Jonathan Solorzano
Joel Lagranade

Arian Gomez

Team - Dallas HSAA

Team Score (places): 264

Bib No
3101
3110
3102
3104
3105
3109
3107
3106
3103

Name

Luke Benitez
Caleb Wells
Blaise Carlson
Santos Lozano
Jesse Mathews
Will Vogelsang
Joshua Scaife
Cooper Nowell

Stuart Loran

Team - Sanger

Team Score (places): 279

Bib No
3443
3427
3423
3435
3436
3429
3428
3430

Name

Gerardo Grijalva
Dakota Higginbotham
Omar Cruz

Joshua Jones

Jose Rojas

Blake Hasten

Shelton Burke

Major Bilyeu

O 0 O OO O OO O N O N NV

Team - International Leadership - G

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:05:18.33

Year

8

N O 00 00 00 00 00

O'All Place
3
4
68
84
98
(118)
(121)
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:05:32.99

Year

8

00 N N 00 00 00 00 o

O'All Place
18
37
52
61
96
(100)
(101)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:05:59.82

o)
Y
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O'All Place
25
59
60
66
69
(73)
(82)
More Than 7

14:35.43 1:48:42.25 2:50.73
14:55.19 2:03:37.44 3:10.49
15:32.63 2:19:10.07 3:47.93
16:20.48 2:35:30.55 4:35.78
17:33.32 2:53:03.87 5:48.62
20:33.57 3:13:37.44 8:48.87
21:05.88 3:34:43.32 9:21.18
22:07.68 3:56:51.00 10:22.98
22:22.25 4:19:13.25 10:37.55
23:01.54 4:42:14.79 11:16.84
23:09.06 5:05:23.85 11:24.36
23:51.95 5:29:15.80 12:07.25
Finish Position - 9
Ave Time:13:03.67
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
3 11:31.09 11:31.09 0:00.00
7 11:33.54 23:04.63 0:02.45
75 13:34.16 36:38.79 2:03.07
159 13:58.52 50:37.31 2:27.43
257 14:41.02 1:05:18.33 3:09.93
(375) 16:15.63  1:21:33.96 4:44.54
(496) 17:12.66 1:38:46.62 5:41.57
20:17.69 1:59:04.31 8:46.60
Finish Position - 10
Ave Time:13:06.60
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18 12:01.09 12:01.09 0:00.00
55 12:38.45 24:39.54 0:37.36
107 12:58.05 37:37.59 0:56.96
168 13:23.46 51:01.05 1:22.37
264 14:31.94 1:05:32.99 2:30.85
(364) 14:44.47  1:20:17.46 2:43.38
(465) 14:44.79 1:35:02.25 2:43.70
15:04.83 1:50:07.08 3:03.74
15:23.60 2:05:30.68 3:22.51
Finish Position - 11
Ave Time:13:11.96
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25 12:17.09 12:17.09 0:00.00
84 13:18.01 25:35.10 1:00.92
144 13:18.97 38:54.07 1:01.88
210 13:31.13 52:25.20 1:14.04
279 13:34.62 1:05:59.82 1:17.53
(352) 13:41.69 1:19:41.51 1:24.60
(434) 13:54.87 1:33:36.38 1:37.78
14:17.19 1:47:53.57 2:00.10
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Pos
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3439
3434
3426
3431
3438
3437
3422
3433
3425
3442
3440
3424

Mason Gleason
James Beaty
Chase Wernimont
Chace Allen
Cooper Stephens
Killian Hammer
Adriel Salmeron
Elliott Doughty
Kenan Matthews
Lane Bielefeldt
Max Brown

Landon Baldasaro

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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More Than 7

Team - Founders Classical (Lewisvil
Team Score (places): 309

Bib No
3116
3120
3119
3123
3117
3111
3122
3113

Name

Spencer Fanning
Chase Morrison
Nolan McNeil
Daniel Sheley
Caden Ice

Rex Armstrong
Tyler Scott
Joseph Cook

Team - Norman

Team Score (places): 318

Bib No
3263
3264
3269
3268
3270
3267
3265
3262
3266

Team - Providence Christian

Name

Adan Guiterrez
Griffin Keith
Edwin Rivera
Edward Rivera
Reese Weatherly
James Rayas
Arturo Lopez
Yahir Flores

Angel Ramirez

Team Score (places): 330

Bib No
3275
3284
3283
3274
3271
3278
3277
3280

Name

Jonah Key

Alex Ryan

Daniel Richardson
Christopher Hardin
Jonathan Brophey
Benjamin Limsenben
Preston Laird

Winston Miller

Team Score (times): 1:06:59.70

Year O'All Place

6 45
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89
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More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:07:02.84

Year O'All Place
8 17
67
72
74
88
(90)
(102)
More Than 7

N0 NN NN NN

More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:07:51.85
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Q)
2

O'All Place
49
56
57
64
104
(109)
(110)

[&)] A 00 O 00 N co 0 |

More Than 7

14:17.38 2:02:10.95 2:00.29
14:34.80 2:16:45.75 2:17.71
15:16.43 2:32:02.18 2:59.34
15:20.39 2:47:22.57 3:03.30
15:30.31 3:02:52.88 3:13.22
15:41.86 3:18:34.74 3:24.77
15:59.32 3:34:34.06 3:42.23
16:57.09 3:51:31.15 4:40.00
17:38.10 4:09:09.25 5:21.01
18:09.84 4:27:19.09 5:52.75
18:11.72 4:45:30.81 5:54.63
19:09.16 5:04:39.97 6:52.07
Finish Position - 12
Ave Time:13:23.94
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
45 12:50.04 12:50.04 0:00.00
100 13:08.28 25:58.32 0:18.24
158 13:16.85 39:15.17 0:26.81
220 13:25.71 52:40.88 0:35.67
309 14:18.82 1:06:59.70 1:28.78
(420) 15:19.20  1:22:18.90 2:29.16
(539) 16:40.82 1:38:59.72 3:50.78
17:45.20 1:56:44.92 4:55.16
Finish Position - 13
Ave Time:13:24.57
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
17 12:00.23 12:00.23 0:00.00
84 13:32.25 25:32.48 1:32.02
156 13:40.51 39:12.99 1:40.28
230 13:42.53 52:55.52 1:42.30
318 14:07.32 1:07:02.84 2:07.09
(408) 14:24.13 1:21:26.97 2:23.90
(510) 14:49.00 1:36:15.97 2:48.77
14:55.93 1:51:11.90 2:55.70
16:28.20 2:07:40.10 4:27.97
Finish Position - 14
Ave Time:13:34.37
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
49 12:54.97 12:54.97 0:00.00
105 13:14.60 26:09.57 0:19.63
162 13:15.80 39:25.37 0:20.83
226 13:29.24 52:54.61 0:34.27
330 14:57.24 1:07:51.85 2:02.27
(439) 15:15.49 1:23:07.34 2:20.52
(549) 15:17.88 1:38:25.22 2:22.91
15:43.66 1:54:08.88 2:48.69
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1

3279
3273
3282
3285
3276
3272

Thomas Lyons
Jack Fitzmartin
Maddox Reinke
Nicholas Scalia
Sebastian Kiehn

Francois Burger

Team - Sulphur Springs

Team Score (places): 372

Bib No
3352
3353
3360
3357
3355
3354
3348
3363
3362
3356
3359
3351
3349

Name

Jose Meja
Carter Owen
Johnathan Scott
Edgar Salazar
Jose Rodriguez
Evan Patrick
Dylan Anderson
Dustin Watt
Hunter Watson
Jc Salas

Uriel Sanchez
Scott Major

Cason Foster

a o oo o o o

Team Score (times): 1:08:47.70

Year

8

00 00 N N 00 00 00 00 NN 00 0

Team - Coram Deo (Flower Mound)
Team Score (places): 372

Bib No
3100
3097
3099
3098
3096

Team - Imagine International

Name

Jonathan Van Eerden
Ty Karin

Ethan Markwell
Caleb Ledbetter

Noah Gustovich

Team Score (places): 387

Bib No
3209
3207
3215
3214
3213
3216
3208
3205
3210

Name

Abraham Hernandez
Nicholas Clough
James Thompson
Evan Plyler
Alexander Maclunas
Hudson Woodall
Daniel Gonzalez
Ibrahim Ashraf

Max Hertzberg

Team - Caddo Mills

Team Score (places): 569

Bib No
3076

Name

Clayton Smith

Team Score (times): 1:09:49.27

Year

6

v 00 o wuv

Team Score (times): 1:10:18.62
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More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
44
76
79
80
93
(106)
(108)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
34
39
81
105
113

O'All Place
15
54
99
107
112
(114)
(120)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:20:51.42

Year

8

O'All Place
92

16:07.14 2:10:16.02 3:12.17
16:09.01 2:26:25.03 3:14.04
17:32.92 2:43:57.95 4:37.95
17:39.19 3:01:37.14 4:44.22
21:15.55 3:22:52.69 8:20.58
21:36.40  3:44:29.09 8:41.43
Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:13:45.54
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
44 12:49.72 12:49.72 0:00.00
120 13:45.79 26:35.51 0:56.07
199 13:50.81 40:26.32 1:01.09
279 13:51.87 54:18.19 1:02.15
372 14:29.51 1:08:47.70 1:39.79
(478) 15:06.24 1:23:53.94 2:16.52
(586) 15:12.46  1:39:06.40 2:22.74
15:35.21  1:54:41.61 2:45.49
16:17.55 2:10:59.16 3:27.83
16:25.86 2:27:25.02 3:36.14
16:35.13 2:44:00.15 3:45.41
18:09.51 3:02:09.66 5:19.79
20:54.48  3:23:04.14 8:04.76
Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:13:57.85
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
34 12:33.71 12:33.71 0:00.00
73 12:41.97 25:15.68 0:08.26
154 13:53.01 39:08.69 1:19.30
259 15:01.65 54:10.34 2:27.94
372 15:38.93 1:09:49.27 3:05.22
Finish Position - 17
Ave Time:14:03.72
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
15 11:56.45 11:56.45 0:00.00
69 13:05.33 25:01.78 1:08.88
168 14:42.18 39:43.96 2:45.73
275 15:06.81 54:50.77 3:10.36
387 15:27.85  1:10:18.62 3:31.40
(501) 15:42.21 1:26:00.83 3:45.76
(621) 16:54.54 1:42:55.37 4:58.09
17:52.50 2:00:47.87 5:56.05
19:38.20  2:20:26.07 7:41.75
Finish Position - 18
Ave Time:16:10.28
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
92 14:25.38 14:25.38 0:00.00




2 3077 Adolpho Velasquez 8 115 207 15:43.84 30:09.22 1:18.46
3 3074 Tyler Paige 8 116 323 15:53.60 46:02.82 1:28.22
4 3072 Caleb Brown 7 122 445 17:18.07 1:03:20.89 2:52.69
5 3075 Allen Pruitt 7 124 569 17:30.53 1:20:51.42 3:05.15
6 3073 Isaac Hitt 7 (125) (694) 17:49.69 1:38:41.11 3:24.31
Team - Prince of Peace Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 621 Team Score (times): 1:38:23.25 Ave Time:19:40.65

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3401 Connor Ballew 6 117 117 15:58.61 15:58.61 0:00.00
2 3405 Jack Strahan 6 123 240 17:19.73 33:18.34 1:21.12
3 3403  Parker Kersting 6 126 366 19:42.28 53:00.62 3:43.67
4 3399  Nick Gerik 8 127 493 21:34.94 1:14:35.56 5:36.33
5 3404  Michael Klass 6 128 621 23:47.69 1:38:23.25 7:49.08

Team - SpeedKIDZ ELITE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2618  Jackson Smith 4 Less Than 5 17:41.42 17:41.42 0:00.00
Team - Texas Thunder Track Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2668 Cade Stevens Less Than 5 11:21.86 11:21.86 0:00.00
2 2666  Octavio Conde Frankenberg Less Than 5 11:23.85 22:45.71 0:01.99
3 2667 Damante McBride Less Than 5 12:19.28 35:04.99 0:57.42

Team - Happy Feet Running Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1859  Kenny Bib 12-No Less Than 5 12:29.11 12:29.11 0:00.00
Team - Park Cities XC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2342  Ben Davis 5 Less Than 5 13:48.53 13:48.53 0:00.00
2 2344  Charlie Poray 5 Less Than 5 14:57.57 28:46.10 1:09.04
3 2343  Aidan Glendenning 5 Less Than 5 17:20.05 46:06.15 3:31.52

Team - St Marks Of Texas Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2626 Beau Exall 9 Less Than 5 16:53.48 16:53.48 0:00.00
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festival/

Results Powered By:

RunFAR

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

[: [: 2.4K people like this. Sign Up to see what your friends like.




Contact Us | Advertising | Privacy Statement | Site Map©2017
MyChipTime.com is Powered By RunFAR Race Services (http:/run-far.com)




